SUNGIL - RIGID SHAFT COUPLING, SRG

SRG-16

¢ No backlash and maintenance-free

e Lightweight, with low moment of inertia

e 0.3-11Nm, up to 22 000 rpm

e For 3mm to 24mm diameter shafs

« Supplied machined to shaft requirements

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SRG is a simple, rigid shaft coupling which provides perfect efficiency at all speeds and is able to withstand high torques.

This shaft coupling is not suitable for applications that feature angular deviations between the shafts.

TECHNICAL DATA

Diameter
Length
Maximum bore
Minimum bore

Torque max

16 mm

22,5 mm

6 mm

3mm

0,6 Nm
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